| THESSALONIANS

LWML SWD WINTER GETAWAY SCHEDULE

ENCOURAGED

5.11 February 7 & 8, 2020
7 Friday, February 7, 2020
| 4:00 pm Registration begins
o r

5:00 pm Mil/Wis/Gen Servant Events begin

6:50 pm Wau/Sup  Program begins
Music and Singing
Missionary Pastor Brent Smith
Ice Breaker
Bible Study- Pastor Peters
Servant Events in Mil/Wis/Gen

BY CHRIST Free Time/Fellowship
TO ENCOURAGE

OTHERS

Saturday, February 8, 2020

6:30 am -
8:30 am

8:15 am

9:45 am

12:00 pm
1:20 pm

3:15 pm

Exhibitor Hours

Wau/Sup Breakfast Buffet Friday:  4:00 pm to 6:45 pm
Mil/Wis/ Saturday: 7:45am to 9:45 am
IG 15 Servant Events 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm
en

Hours of the LWML Store:

] Friday: 5:00 pm to 6:45 pm
Morning Annoucements Saturday: 8:00 am to 9:45 am
Missionary Pastor Brent Smith 1:00 pm to 1:30 pm

Wau/Sup Music and singing

President Barb Kaun
Offering- LCMS SWD Urban Ministry
Prayers
Wau/Sup Lunch
Wau/Sup Music and Singing
Missionary Pastor Brent Smith
Ingathering Litany and Lydia Beasley SOS Center
Fall Retreat
Closing Remarks

Song
Program Ends O

THANK YOU FOR JOINING US AT THE 2020 WINTER GETAWAY!



