## THESSALONIANS



## LWML SWD WINTER GETAWAY SCHEDULE February 7 & 8, 2020

## Friday, February 7, 2020

4:00 pm 5:00 pm Wau/Sup 6:50 pm

**Registration begins** Mil/Wis/Gen Servant Events begin **Program begins Music and Singing Missionary Pastor Brent Smith** Ice Breaker **Bible Study- Pastor Peters** Servant Events in Mil/Wis/Gen Free Time/Fellowship

ENCOURAGED BY CHRIST TO ENCOURAGE OTHERS

## Saturday, February 8, 2020

6:30 am -			Exhibitor Hours	
8:30 am	Wau/Sup	Breakfast Buffet	Friday:	4:00 pm to 6:45 pm
0.00 411			Saturday:	7:45 am to 9:45 am
8:15 am	Mil/Wis/ Gen	Servant Events		12:00 pm to 1:00 pm
9:45 am	Wau/Sup	Music and singing	Hours of the LWML Store:	
			Friday: Saturday:	5:00 pm to 6:45 pm
		Morning Annoucements		8:00 am to 9:45 am
		Missionary Pastor Brent Smith		1:00 pm to 1:30 pm
		President Barb Kaun		
		Offering- LCMS SWD Urban Ministry		
		Prayers		
12:00 pm	Wau/Sup	Lunch		
1:20 pm	Wau/Sup	Music and Singing		
		Missionary Pastor Brent Smith		
		Ingathering Litany and Lydia Beasley SOS Center		
		Fall Retreat		-
		Closing Remarks		

Song

**Program Ends** 3:15 pm

THANK YOU FOR JOINING US AT THE 2020 WINTER GETAWAY!